Panasonic  PC Card  BN-MCE Series Physical Specification Rev1.0                           Nov.30, 1999
34pin Battery Replaceable SRAM Card
Physical Specification
Model # : BN-032MCE
        BN-064MCE
        BN-128MCE
        BN-256MCE
        BN-512MCE

Operating temperature Topt 0 60 ℃
Storage temperature Tstg -20 70 ℃
Panasonic  PC Card  BN-MCE Series Physical Specification Rev1.0                           Nov.30, 1999
2
2.3.  Electrical specifications
                                    Table2   Electrical specification
ltem Symbol Min. Typ. Max. Unit
Power supply voltage VCC 4.5 5.0 5.5 V
High level input voltage VIH 0.7×VCC VCC V
Low level input voltage VIL -0.3 0.8 V
Accesu Time tcR 200 Ns
      NOTE:＊1 For further electrical specification, refer to Electrical Specification.
3. Model number
Memory structure Battery life
Model# (Word×bit) Byte Battery 25℃ 40℃
BN-032MCE 32K×8 32K
BN-064MCE 64K×8 64K
BN-128MCE 128K×8 128K
BN-256MCE 256K×8 256K
BN-512MCE 512K×8 512K
5years 5years
BN-01MMCE 1M×8 1M
CR2330
3years 1years